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Hannah Kodama418

San Mateo

9.300 9.450 9.4259.325 37.500
4 1 3 2 1

1

Adrienne Kwee423

West Coast

9.325 9.200 9.2259.350 37.100

2T 6 1T 3T 2

2

Elizabeth Vo419

Gymtowne
9.350 9.375 9.0009.350 37.075

1 2T 1T 11 3

3

Maya Georgallis420

CGA

9.275 8.925 9.4509.275 36.925

5 11T 4 1 4

4

Elisabeth Caughran417

Clovis

9.250 9.375 9.2259.000 36.850

6T 2T 8T 3T 5

5

Kaylin Dennington415

Classic

9.175 9.375 9.2259.050 36.825

9T 2T 7 3T 6

6

Kendyl Johnson421

CYC

9.325 9.350 9.1758.900 36.750

2T 5 10 6T 7

7

Jayla Smith424

Head Over Heels

9.175 9.175 9.1009.200 36.650

9T 7 5 8 8

8

Dana McMurtrey426

Galaxy

9.250 8.950 8.9758.800 35.975

6T 9T 11 12T 9

9

Megan Gessel427

Tricks

9.000 8.925 9.1758.600 35.700

17T 11T 17 6T 10T

10T

Angelique Passidakis428

Athletics Unltd

9.150 8.800 9.0758.675 35.700

11T 13T 15 9 10T

10T

Lianna Vaughan413

Airborne

9.100 8.800 8.9758.775 35.650

14 13T 12 12T 12

12

Thea Economou431

Miyagi

9.225 8.950 8.7008.750 35.625

8 9T 13 19 13

13

Margaret Collins430

Menlo Sparks

9.150 9.075 8.7258.650 35.600

11T 8 16 18 14

14

Catarina Borges429

Classic

9.150 8.000 9.0509.100 35.300

11T 21 6 10 15T

15T

Syann Cadogan416

Flips-n-Flops

9.025 8.725 8.8508.700 35.300

15T 15 14 15 15T

15T

Grace Charron422

Bay Island

8.900 8.200 8.8009.000 34.900

20 20 8T 16 17

17

Alina Bautista414

Sparta

9.000 8.425 8.7508.375 34.550

17T 19 19 17 18

18

Emma Steenbergen412

Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.675 8.6008.400 34.525

21T 16 18 21 19

19

Kyra Mayfield433

International

9.025 8.575 8.5508.350 34.500

15T 17 20 22 20

20

Mia Li432

Liberty

9.000 8.475 8.8757.800 34.150

17T 18 22 14 21

21
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Emily Weaver434

Airborne

8.850 7.750 8.6258.050 33.275

21T 22 21 20 22

22
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Shayne Estill454

West Coast
9.425 9.175 9.1009.375 37.075

1 3 1 5 1

1

Julia Waybright436

Galaxy

9.100 9.050 9.3509.100 36.600

8T 5T 5 1 2

2

Abigail Hickenbottom435

Champion

9.000 9.350 9.0509.025 36.425

13T 1 8 6T 3

3

Kaitlynn Mallory450

Galaxy

9.325 8.925 8.9509.175 36.375

3 11T 2T 11 4

4

Jade Numair-Hunt443

GymWorld

9.075 9.150 9.2758.800 36.300

10 4 10 2 5

5

Keisha Wright447

Technique

9.350 8.700 8.9009.175 36.125

2 18 2T 12 6

6

Hailey Browning452

Technique

9.125 8.900 9.0009.050 36.075

7 14 7 10 7

7

Chelsea Wilson449

Menlo Sparks

8.750 9.000 9.1258.950 35.825

22 7T 9 4 8

8

Amy Vanvilay438

Flips-n-Flops

9.050 9.200 9.0258.525 35.800

11T 2 15 8T 9

9

Amanda Trusheim453

Marin Elite

8.900 9.000 9.0508.650 35.600

18 7T 13T 6T 10

10

Hannah Archuleta439

Oroville

9.000 8.825 8.5259.175 35.525

13T 16 2T 21 11

11

Brylee Metcalfe442

Technique

9.250 8.275 9.2258.725 35.475

4 20 11T 3 12

12

Ariane Skeggs445

Diablo

8.975 8.775 9.0258.650 35.425

17 17 13T 8T 13

13

Kaiya Patterson444

Black Diamond

9.100 8.400 8.7509.075 35.325

8T 19 6 15 14

14

Brooke Peterson448

Peninsula

9.175 9.050 8.6258.450 35.300

5 5T 16 19T 15

15

Taylor Brown440

Redwood Coast

8.850 8.950 8.6758.725 35.200

19T 10 11T 18 16

16

Taylor Stump446

North Bay

9.000 8.975 8.8008.250 35.025

13T 9 18 14 17

17

Cassidy Kovell437

Cal-Star

9.150 8.925 8.7008.150 34.925

6 11T 20 16T 18

18

Queenie Li456

CYC

9.050 8.925 8.7008.175 34.850

11T 11T 19 16T 19

19

Nattalia Sinclaire441

GymWorld

9.000 8.225 8.6258.425 34.275

13T 21 17 19T 20

20

Paige Carson451

Byers Sacramento

8.850 8.850 8.3258.025 34.050

19T 15 21 22 21

21
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Madeline Sullivan455

Tricks

8.800 8.125 8.8257.800 33.550

21 22 22 13 22

22


